Residential Fixed Line Service - Service Charge Summary
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Charges 3¥%|

Administrative charge of Printed Bill
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HK$10 / month & %

Tefephone line installation charge
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HK $475

Telephone line relocation charge — external removal
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HK $475

Telephone line relocation charge — internal removal (within the

same flat)
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HK$200 per socket per internal relocation
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Parallel Extension installation

HK $200 per socket
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Fe?:%l\l/il Extension relocation charge — internal & external HK $200 per socket
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Change of Number
HK $50
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Application Cancellation Charge (applicable to cancellation of
this Application before completion of Service installation or if
the Service installation cannot be completed within 60 days HK$500

after the first Target Installation Date)
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Reconnection Fee (within 12-mth) including resumed TOS
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HK $170

Reconnection Fee (after 12-mth)
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HK $475

Permanent Call Forwarding (PCF)

HK $126 / month & A
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Change Number Interception (CNI) 1 month& B : free B8
E A 2" month & onward E =B A # : HK $165/
Month & A
Change of Tel Equipment (insist Field Service visit) HK $154
HAERAE (BT A B EPIUR#) (free of charge if self collect / return)
Change of Tel Equipment — Extra (insist Field Service visit) HK $55
ERERE-BE A (B i A B £ P9 Uk ) (free of charge if self collect / return)
Return of Tel Instrument (insist Field Service visit) HK $154
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(free of charge if self collect / return)

Call Connect Service
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Pre-wiring

AR HK $110

Other charges Please view below website: -

Pyl www.hkt.com > Customer services > Notices

> Tariff No.: U0025-011-Sep2015-R
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wwwhkt com/ > F g7 > R > Tariff
No.: U0025-011-Sep2015-R
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